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Central Exam Adjustments 
& Late Entrants 

 

Tuesday 13 January 2026 at 10:00 AM 
 
 
 

 
 

Candidate no. Course code Room 

58825 ST302 PAN.3.03 

58832 GV4N1 CKK.1.18 

59067 AC311 PAN.2.03 

59137 ST302 PAN.3.03 

59228 GV333 CKK.1.18 

59229 ST302 STC.5.04 

59270 AC311 PAN.2.03 

59606 ST302 PAN.3.03 

59775 AC311 STC.S018 

59835 SO235 CKK.1.16 

61202 ST302 PAN.3.03 

61293 GV333 PAN.3.01 

61476 GV4N1 FAW.4.01 

61497 FM431A STC.S018 

61546 ST302 STC.5.04 

61629 ST302 PAN.3.03 

62127 ST409 STC.5.04 

62552 AC311 PAN.2.03 

63460 AC311 PAN.2.03 

63573 ST302 STC.5.04 
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63650 ST302 PAN.3.03 

63803 ST302 PAN.3.03 

63976 SO235 FAW.4.01 

64040 SO489 FAW.4.01 

64120 GV4N1 CKK.1.18 

64320 GV333 CKK.1.18 

64809 ST302 PAN.3.03 

64859 AC311 PAN.2.03 

65397 ST409 STC.5.04 

65519 SO489 PAN.3.01 

66154 AC311 PAN.2.03 

66182 AC311 PAN.2.03 

66370 PP419 PAN.3.03 

66411 GV4N1 CKK.1.18 

66994 FM431A PAN.2.03 

67665 SO235 CKK.1.18 

68241 GV4N1 FAW.4.01 

68705 ST409 STC.5.04 

69022 SO235 CKK.1.18 

69329 ST302 PAN.3.03 

69344 ST302 STC.5.04 

69372 AC311 PAN.2.03 

69386 ST302 STC.5.04 

69401 SO235 FAW.4.01 

69489 SO235 FAW.4.01 

69508 ST409 STC.5.04 

69618 AC311 PAN.2.03 

69666 AC311 STC.S018 

69970 SO235 FAW.4.01 

70219 ST302 PAN.3.03 

70571 ST409 STC.5.04 
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70836 ST409 STC.5.04 

71107 SO489 PAN.3.01 

71108 AC311 CKK.1.03 

71139 GV4N1 FAW.4.01 

71312 GV4N1 FAW.4.01 

71703 GV333 STC.S018 

71781 LL4AG STC.S018 

72499 AC311 PAN.2.03 

72521 AC311 STC.S018 

72745 AC311 STC.S018 

72792 ST411 STC.5.04 

73006 ST409 STC.5.04 

73186 ST302 STC.5.04 

73480 FM431A STC.S018 

73537 ST409 STC.5.04 

74011 PP440 STC.S018 

74335 SO235 PAN.3.01 

74356 AC311 STC.S018 

74546 EH401 CKK.1.18 

74558 MC4M7 STC.S018 

74559 HP400 FAW.4.01 

74585 MG4A9 PAN.3.03 

74604 HY400 PAN.3.01 

74614 AN404 FAW.4.01 

74652 LL4AL PAN.3.01 

74664 LL4AG PAN.3.01 

74665 LL4AX CKK.2.15 

74671 LL4AG PAN.3.01 

74689 AN404 PAN.3.01 

74722 GY446 CKK.1.18 
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74725 LL4BL CKK.1.18 

74742 AN404 FAW.4.01 

74775 MY452W FAW.4.01 

74851 LL4A9 PAN.3.01 

 


